Team Overall Results

Pacer Invite Boys

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

Switzerland County High School
Rising Sun High School
3 Shawe Memorial High School

Above and Beyond Timing

Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers
Lawrenceburg High School 00:21:21 4
00:19:58 24 Waldron High School 00:20:15 2
00:22:00 49 Jac-Cen-Del High School 00:30:44 2
00:25:32 60
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Pacer Invite Boys

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Switzerland County High School 00:19:58 9 24
Team Position Overall Position  Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 564  Cale Collier 00:18:57.06 2
2 4 565 Landon Gross 00:19:19.59 3
3 5 573 Luke Sullivan 00:19:24.97 4
4 11 566 Michael Gross 00:20:54.90 7
5 13 571  Gavin Rich 00:21:13.75 8
6 15 569  Josiah Holliday 00:22:45.04 (10)
7 17 568 Aillan Hartley 00:22:58.68 (12)
2 Rising Sun High School 00:22:00 6 49
Team Position Overall Position  Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 8 551  Owen Markland 00:19:32.42 5
2 10 552  Cooper Merica 00:20:47.76 6
3 14 554 Trey Perry 00:21:34.36 9
4 19 549  Zachary Goley 00:24:02.48 14
5 20 553  Maxwell Mossburger 00:24:03.19 15
6 21 550  Steven Havey 00:24:46.63 (16)
3 Shawe Memorial High School 00:25:32 5 60
Team Position Overall Position  Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 557  Cavaan Hambrick 00:18:19.79 1
2 16 560 Victor Pacheco 00:22:50.70 11
3 18 559 Keegan McMahan 00:23:02.27 13
4 26 556  Luke Gardner 00:27:38.37 17
5 28 561 Ethan Pichardo 00:35:52.54 18
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Individual Overall Results

Pacer Invite Boys

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 1 557 Cavaan Hambrick
2 0 545  Rylynn Head
3 2 564 Cale Collier
4 3 565 Landon Gross
5 4 573  Luke Sullivan
6 0 575  Jacob Kuhn
7 0 546  Coleman Hughes
8 5 551  Owen Markland
9 0 547  Andrew Varos
10 6 552  Cooper Merica
11 7 566  Michael Gross
12 0 574 Spencer Armstrong
13 8 571  Gavin Rich
14 9 554  Trey Perry
15 (10) 569  Josiah Holliday
16 11 560  Victor Pacheco
17 (12) 568 Aillan Hartley
18 13 559 Keegan McMahan
19 14 549  Zachary Goley
20 15 553  Maxwell Mossburger
21 (16) 550  Steven Havey
22 0 563  Seth Burke
23 0 542  Tyler Miller
24 0 544  Asa Goode
25 0 567  Harlowe Haines
26 17 556  Luke Gardner
27 0 543  Joseph Burford
28 18 561  Ethan Pichardo
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Chip Time

Team

00:18:19.79
00:18:35.69
00:18:57.06
00:19:19.59
00:19:24.97
00:19:28.02
00:19:29.92
00:19:32.42
00:20:42.84
00:20:47.76
00:20:54.90
00:21:02.91
00:21:13.75
00:21:34.36
00:22:45.04
00:22:50.70
00:22:58.68
00:23:02.27
00:24:02.48
00:24:03.19
00:24:46.63
00:25:14.00
00:26:01.20
00:26:36.20
00:26:39.75
00:27:38.37
00:35:28.21
00:35:52.54
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