Pacer Invite Boys

Team Overall Results

Place	Name	Average Time	Score
1	Switzerland County High School	00:19:58	24
2	Rising Sun High School	00:22:00	49
3	Shawe Memorial High School	00:25:32	60

non-Scoring Teams						
Name	Average Time	Finishers				
Lawrenceburg High School	00:21:21	4				
Waldron High School	00:20:15	2				
Jac-Cen-Del High School	00:30:44	2				

Pacer Invite Boys

Team Results

Place Te	eam Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Score
1 Sw	itzerland County	High School			00:19:58	9	24
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	3	564	Cale Collier		00:18:57.06	2
	2	4	565	Landon Gross		00:19:19.59	3
	3	5	573	Luke Sullivan		00:19:24.97	4
	4	11	566	Michael Gross		00:20:54.90	7
	5	13	571	Gavin Rich		00:21:13.75	8
	6	15	569	Josiah Holliday		00:22:45.04	(10)
	7	17	568	Aillan Hartley		00:22:58.68	(12)
2 R	ising Sun High S	chool			00:22:00	6	49
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	8	551	Owen Markland		00:19:32.42	5
	2	10	552	Cooper Merica		00:20:47.76	6
	3	14	554	Trey Perry		00:21:34.36	9
	4	19	549	Zachary Goley		00:24:02.48	14
	5	20	553	Maxwell Mossburger		00:24:03.19	15
	6	21	550	Steven Havey		00:24:46.63	(16)
3 Sh	awe Memorial Hi	gh School			00:25:32	5	60
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	1	557	Cavaan Hambrick		00:18:19.79	1
	2	16	560	Victor Pacheco		00:22:50.70	11
	3	18	559	Keegan McMahan		00:23:02.27	13
	4	26	556	Luke Gardner		00:27:38.37	17
	5	28	561	Ethan Pichardo		00:35:52.54	18

Above and Beyond Timing Printed: 8/26/2025 6:40:33 PM Page: 2 of 3

Pacer Invite Boys

Individual Overall Results

	Overall	Score Bib# Name			<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
	1	1	557	Cavaan Hambrick	JR	00:18:19.79	Shawe Memorial High School
	2	0	545	Rylynn Head	SO	00:18:35.69	Lawrenceburg High School
	3	2	564	Cale Collier	SR	00:18:57.06	Switzerland County High School
	4	3	565	Landon Gross	so	00:19:19.59	Switzerland County High School
	5	4	573	Luke Sullivan	SR	00:19:24.97	Switzerland County High School
	6	0	575	Jacob Kuhn	so	00:19:28.02	Waldron High School
	7	0	546	Coleman Hughes	FR	00:19:29.92	Lawrenceburg High School
	8	5	551	Owen Markland	SR	00:19:32.42	Rising Sun High School
	9	0	547	Andrew Varos	SO	00:20:42.84	Lawrenceburg High School
	10	6	552	Cooper Merica	so	00:20:47.76	Rising Sun High School
	11	7	566	Michael Gross	so	00:20:54.90	Switzerland County High School
	12	0	574	Spencer Armstrong	so	00:21:02.91	Waldron High School
	13	8	571	Gavin Rich	SR	00:21:13.75	Switzerland County High School
	14	9	554	Trey Perry	SR	00:21:34.36	Rising Sun High School
	15	(10)	569	Josiah Holliday	SR	00:22:45.04	Switzerland County High School
	16	11	560	Victor Pacheco	SR	00:22:50.70	Shawe Memorial High School
	17	(12)	568	Aillan Hartley		00:22:58.68	Switzerland County High School
	18	13	559	Keegan McMahan	SR	00:23:02.27	Shawe Memorial High School
	19	19 14 549		Zachary Goley	FR	00:24:02.48	Rising Sun High School
	20	15	553	Maxwell Mossburger	JR	00:24:03.19	Rising Sun High School
	21	(16)	550	Steven Havey	so	00:24:46.63	Rising Sun High School
	22	0	563	Seth Burke	JR	00:25:14.00	Switzerland County High School
	23	0	542	Tyler Miller	FR	00:26:01.20	Jac-Cen-Del High School
	24	0	544	Asa Goode	FR	00:26:36.20	Lawrenceburg High School
	25	0	567	Harlowe Haines	JR	00:26:39.75	Switzerland County High School
	26	17	556	Luke Gardner	JR	00:27:38.37	Shawe Memorial High School
	27	0	543	Joseph Burford	FR	00:35:28.21	Jac-Cen-Del High School
	28	18	561	Ethan Pichardo	SR	00:35:52.54	Shawe Memorial High School

Above and Beyond Timing Printed: 8/26/2025 6:40:33 PM Page: 3 of 3